avintos AG, Switzerland info@avintos.ch www.avintos.com Tel. +41 (0)61 836 15 30
Temperature °C
P
re
ss
ur
e
in

(only onto valve with integrated cavity pressure
relief system).
Double gland
packing
Locking
deviceAssembled limit switch box acc. to VDI/VDE 3845
in «open» and «closed» position
Options
DN 10-50
with Soldo limit switch box type SF
DN 65-150
with Soldo limit switch box type SF
For wrench For wrench or mounting bracket For wrench or mounting bracket
Dimensions in mm
DN Type H
10–20 SVL+AB010020PM 81
25–32 SVL+AB025032PM 81
40–50 SVL+AB040050PM 105
65–100 SVL+AB065100PM 105
150 SVL+AB150000PM 105
DN Type H
10–20 SVL+SVS010020PM 81
25–32 SVL+SVS025032PM 81
40–50 SVL+SVS040050PM 105
65–100 SVL+SVS065100PM 105
150 SVL+SVS150000PM 105
DN Type H
10–20 DOSB440410020PM 81
25–32 DOSB440425032PM 81
40–50 DOSB440440050PM 105
65–100 DOSB440465100PM 105
150 DOSB4404150PM 160
Monitoring
port
Subject to alterations
avintos AG, Switzerland info@avintos.ch www.avintos.com Tel. +41 (0)61 836 15 30